
CAMSO SKS 793S
SKID STEER 

LOADERS

SEVERE-DUTY  
AND FLAT-FREE
Next-generation versatile solid tire  
solution. Engineered to deliver excellent 
ride quality and best durability for mixed- 
and hard-surface skid steer applications.

camso.co

PERFORMANCE

TIRE LIFE 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

TRACTION



AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR:
camso.co

Internal testing under controlled conditions 
demonstrated a 40% tread life advantage 
over a competitor’s solid skid steer tire. 

CAMSO SKS 793S
TIRES FOR SKID STEER LOADERS

EXTRAPOLATED TREAD LIFE COMPARISON
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INNOVATIVE NON-DIRECTIONAL  
TREAD PATTERN 

§§ Provides greater durability and versatility  
for mixed and hard surface applications 

REUSABLE WHEEL

§§ Provides lower cost per hour  
and quicker installation 

NEW ELONGATED APERTURE DESIGN

§§ Provides excellent ride quality  
	 and reduces cracking 

MASSIVE TREAD DEPTH 

§§ Improves durability for longer service life

SEVERE
SURFACE

COMPETITOR’S TIRE

88%

PREMIUM SOLID TIRE

100%

SOLIDEAL SKS 793S

128%
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TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE

ACTUAL TIRE DIMENSIONS HEEL

LOAD CAPACITY [kg] [lb]

Counterbalanced lift trucks
Other vehicles Static 

  Load wheel Steering wheel

O.D. 
[mm] 
[in]

O.W. 
[mm] 
[in]

O.T.D.
[mm] 
[32nd]

Normal Quick 15 km/h
9 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

6 km/h
4 mph

10 km/h
6 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

0 km/h
0 mph

31x10-20 
(10-16.5) 7.50

780 233 39
- n

- 4030 3100 4030 3660 3100 4680

30.7 9.2 49 - 8885 6835 8900 8100 6850 10350

33x12-20 
(12-16.5) 7.50

830 285 39
- n

- 5200 4000 5200 4720 4000 6040

32.7 11.2 50 - 11465 8820 11500 10400 8850 13350

36x14-20 
(14-17.5) 7.50

910 322 52
- n

- 6175 4750 6175 5605 4750 7175

35.8 12.7 66 - 13650 10500 13650 12350 10500 15850


